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9”

Headboard
70”

Slat 3½”

Foot Board
22”

Eastern King Bed 

Bed without Storage  (Shown w/optional base) Tall Bed with Storage (Shown w/optional base)

Cal King Bed

87” 83”

111”

8”

20”

9”

Headboard
52”

115”

Rail Height
14¼”Slat 3½”

Foot Board
22” Rail Height

14¼”
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87”

111”

Queen Bed

Full Bed

Twin Bed

Eastern King Bed w/ Storage

111”

71”
49”

104”

65”

104”
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Cal King Bed w/ Storage

Queen Bed w/ Storage

Full Bed w/ Storage

Twin Bed w/ Storage

83”

114”

111”

71”

104”

65”

49”

104”


